
 

WESTLAKE WINE BAR PRIDES ITSELF IN USING SEASONAL, LOCALLY SOURCED INGREDIENTS, MOSTLY ORGANIC AND ONLY 

FROM VERIFIABLE FARMS. DISH COMPONENTS USED ARE MADE ENTIRELY BY HAND IN HOUSE, USING THESE CURATED 

INGREDIENTS. OUR STEAKS ARE SERVED MEDIUM RARE, PLEASE TELL US IF YOU WANT A DIFFERENT TEMPERATURE. A $3 FEE IS 

CHARGED TO SPLIT DISHES AND FOR SUBSTITUTIONS. GLUTEN FREE AND VEGETARIAN OPTIONS AVAILABLE. 

KIDS BETWEEN 4 AND 12 GET 1 ENTRÉE 50% OFF – FILET, SEARED FOIE EXCLUDED – OTHER RESTRICTIONS APPLY 

STARTER 

CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE 18/32 
CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE DAILY SELECTION  

MUSSELS 24 
Wine Herbs Butter Shallots Toasts 
Limited availability 

TERRINE DE FOIE GRAS 28 
FOIE GRAS MIXED BERRY REDUCTION TOASTS 

FRENCH ONION SOUP 12 
CROUTONS GRUYÈRE 

BRIE IN PHYLLO DOUGH 15 
BAKED WITH TRUFFLE HONEY 

TARTINE DE TARTARE 24 
BEEF TARTARE ON TOASTED BAGUETTE  
ADD FOIE GRAS SPREAD $12  

WAGYU BONE MARROW 29 
TOASTS 

SALADS

BURRATA 16 
FRESH BURRATA GREENS CHARRED ORANGE 

CITRUS VINAIGRETTE HEIRLOOM TOMATO TOAST 

AND MARMALADE 

ENDIVE ROQUEFORT SALAD 18 
APPLE WALNUTS 

SALMON AVOCADO CRUDO  16 
CURED SALMON LEMON JUICE OLIVE OIL FRIED 

SHALLOTS 

CAESAR 12 
ADD CHICKEN BREAST $8

SIDES & VEGETABLES $12 

CAULIFLOWER STEAK  
BUTTER TURMERIC PICKLED SULTANAS – GF 

BRUSSEL SPROUTS   
BACON LEMON JUICE – GF  

POTATO GRATIN  
POTATO BAKED IN CREAM – GF 

BROWN BUTTER CARROTS – GF  

GREEN BEANS   
SAUTÉ IN BUTTER AND SHALLOT – GF 

RATATOUILLE 
TIAN DE LÉGUMES – GF  

POMMES-FRITES  
PARMIGIANO-REGGIANO AND BÉARNAISE – GF 

MAIN 

BURGER* 16 
WITH FRIES AND BÉARNAISE. ADD 2 THICK CUT 

BACON SLICES +$4 BRIE GRUYÈRE BLUE CHEESE 

EACH $2.75 CARAMELIZED ONION $2 EXTRA 

PATTY $6 SUBSTITUTE CHICKEN $3 

BONE IN PORK CHOP* 39 
PAN SEARED WITH PORT AND MUSTARD SAUCE 
BROWN BUTTER CARROTS – GF 

BEEF BOURGUIGNON 33 
POTATO GRATIN - GF 

STEAK FRITES* 39 
STEAK FRIES BÉARNAISE – GF  

SALMON* 33 
ROASTED TOMATOES GREEN BEANS – GF  

FILET OF WILD TEXAS BLACK DRUM 35 
BEURRE BLANC – GF 

SCALLOP* RISOTTO 34 
SEASONAL – GF  

DESSERT

PLEASE ASK YOUR WAITER  
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WINE CLUB AND WINE CLASSES 
If you wish to stay informed about our Wine Classes, please send an email to 

info@westlakewinebar.com mentioning “wine class mailing list”. Wine Club soon. 

[*] CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED FOOD MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK 

OF FOOD BORNE ILLNESS.  

COOKING TEMPERATURES: 

 
RARE 

MEDIUM 

RARE MEDIUM 
MEDIUM 

WELL WELL DONE 

SALMON 120-
125°F 

125-
130°F 

130°F-
135°F 

135-
140°F 

140°F+ 

BEEF 120-
130°F 

130-
135°F 

135-
145°F 

145-
155°F 

155°F+ 

PORK N/A N/A 145°F 145-
155°F 

155°F+ 

 

  

 


