	•			
CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE 18. CHEESE & CHARCUTERIE DAILY SELECTION	/32	Brie in phyllo dough Baked with truffle honey		
MUSSELS 24 Wine Herbs Butter Shallots Toasts Limited availability		Tartine de Tartare Beef Tartare on Toasted baguette Add Foie Gras spread \$12		
TERRINE DE FOIE GRAS 28 FOIE GRAS MIXED BERRY REDUCTION TOASTS		Wagyu Bone Marrow Z Toasts		
French Onion Soup Croutons Gruyère	12			
	Salads			
BURRATA 16 FRESH BURRATA GREENS CHARRED ORANGE CITRUS VINAIGRETTE HEIRLOOM TOMATO TOAST AND MARMALADE		SALMON AVOCADO CRUDO 16 Cured Salmon Lemon juice Olive oil fried shallots		
Endive Roquefort salad Apple Walnuts	18	CAESAR ADD CHICKEN BREAST \$8	12	
Side	s & Vegeta	BLES \$12		
CAULIFLOWER STEAK Butter Turmeric Pickled Sultanas – GF		Brown Butter Carrots – GF		
Brussel Sprouts Bacon Lemon juice – GF		Green Beans Sauté in butter and shallot – GF Ratatouille Tian de Légumes – GF		
Potato Gratin				
Potato baked in cream – GF		Pommes-Frites Parmigiano-Reggiano and Béarnaise – GF		
	Main			
BURGER [*] With Fries and Béarnaise. Add 2 Thick C		Steak Frites* Steak Fries Béarnaise – GF	39	
Bacon Slices +\$4 Brie Gruyère Blue che Each \$2.75 Caramelized onion \$2 Extra Patty \$6 Substitute Chicken \$3	ESE	Salmon* Roasted Tomatoes Green beans – GF	33	
BONE IN PORK CHOP* Pan seared with Port and mustard sauc	39 Ce	Filet Of Wild Texas Black Drum Beurre Blanc – GF	35	
Brown butter carrots – GF		Scallop* Risotto	34	
BEEF BOURGUIGNON Potato Gratin - GF	33	Seasonal – GF		
	Dessert			

PLEASE ASK YOUR WAITER



WINE CLUB AND WINE CLASSES

IF YOU WISH TO STAY INFORMED ABOUT OUR WINE CLASSES, PLEASE SEND AN EMAIL TO INFO@WESTLAKEWINEBAR.COM MENTIONING "WINE CLASS MAILING LIST". WINE CLUB SOON.

[*] of food borne Cooking Tempe		Cc	Consuming raw or undercooked food may increase your risk				
		Medium		Medium			
	Rare	Rare	Medium	Well	Well Done		
Salmon	120-	125-	130°F-	135-	140°F+		
	125°F	130°F	135°F	140°F			
BEEF	120-	130-	135-	145-	155°F+		
	130°F	135°F	145°F	155°F			
Pork	N/A	N/A	145°F	145- 155°F	155°F+		